Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Evans - (804555) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:57.62
2:59.15
3:03.70
3:10.00
3:10.20
3:12.46
3:16.19
3:23.99
3:25.69
3:26.85
3:32.13
3:34.01
3:35.35
3:43.08
3:48.70
3:58.58
3:59.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:59.15
2:57.62
3:03.70
3:12.46
3:10.00

3:10.20
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

434
423
393
355
354
341
322
287
280
275
255
248
244
219
203
179

177

WA Pts

423
434
393
341
355
354

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

29/03/15
18/04/15
14/02/15
12/04/14
15/03/14
21/06/14
18/01/14
02/11/13
21/09/13
14/07/13
13/04/13
27/04/13
16/03/13
18/11/12
22/09/12
17/03/12
14/07/12

Date

18/04/15
29/03/15
14/02/15
21/06/14
12/04/14
15/03/14

Meet

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014
Staffordshire County Championships

City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet
Wolverhampton Open Meet

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

COSACSS B Grade Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships

City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships

Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

Staffordshire County Championships

Venue

Derby
Macclesfield
Stafford

Stoke on Trent
Stafford

Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton
Fenton
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Stafford
Stafford

Stoke on Trent
Stafford

Stoke on Trent

Venue

Macclesfield
Derby

Stafford

Stoke on Trent
Stoke on Trent

Stafford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss

Cosacss

Club Swam Under

Cosacss
Cosacss

Cosacss

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:16.19
3:23.99
3:25.69
3:26.85
3:34.01
3:32.13
3:35.35
3:43.08
3:48.70
3:59.28
3:58.58

Copyright 2024

322

280
275
248
255
244
219
203
177

179

r r T I I I I T I I T

18/01/14
02/11/13
21/09/13
14/07/13
27/04/13
13/04/13
16/03/13
18/11/12
22/09/12
14/07/12
17/03/12

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet
Wolverhampton Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013
Staffordshire County Championships
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

COSACSS B Grade Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships

Staffordshire County Championships

Macclesfield
Wolverhampton
Fenton
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Stafford
Stafford

Stoke on Trent
Stoke on Trent

Stafford

Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss
Cosacss

Cosacss

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



