Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Evans - (804555) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.62	434	Н	29/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
2:59.15	423	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
3:03.70	393	Н	14/02/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford		2
3:10.00	355	Н	12/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	3
3:10.20	354	Н	15/03/14	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cosacss	2
3:12.46	341	Н	21/06/14	City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	4
3:16.19	322	Н	18/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Cosacss	3
3:23.99	287	Н	02/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Cosacss	2
3:25.69	280	Н	21/09/13	City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet	Fenton	Cosacss	3
3:26.85	275	Н	14/07/13	Wolverhampton Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Cosacss	3
3:32.13	255	Н	13/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	3
3:34.01	248	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Cosacss	2
3:35.35	244	Н	16/03/13	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cosacss	2
3:43.08	219	Н	18/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	Cosacss	2
3:48.70	203	Н	22/09/12	COSACSS B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	3
3:58.58	179	Н	17/03/12	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cosacss	2
3:59.28	177	Н	14/07/12	City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:59.15	423	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
	2:57.62	434	Н	29/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
	3:03.70	393	Н	14/02/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford		2
	3:12.46	341	Н	21/06/14	City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	4
	3:10.00	355	Н	12/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	3
Co	3:10.20 pyright 2024	354 4	Н	15/03/14	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cosacss Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
3:16.19	322	Н	18/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Cosacss	3
3:23.99	287	Н	02/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Cosacss	2
3:25.69	280	Н	21/09/13	City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet	Fenton	Cosacss	3
3:26.85	275	Н	14/07/13	Wolverhampton Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Cosacss	3
3:34.01	248	Н	27/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Cosacss	2
3:32.13	255	Н	13/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	3
3:35.35	244	Н	16/03/13	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cosacss	2
3:43.08	219	Н	18/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	Cosacss	2
3:48.70	203	Н	22/09/12	COSACSS B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	3
3:59.28	177	Н	14/07/12	City of Stoke on Trent Club Championships	Stoke on Trent	Cosacss	4
3:58.58	179	Н	17/03/12	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Cosacss	2